
 
2025-2026 
Catechetical  

Year 

SUNDAYS 

9:30-10:45 AM –K-8th at Holy Redeemer 
followed by 11:00 AM Mass 

11:15-12:45 PM—K-8 at St. Ferdinand 
(immediately following 10:00 AM Mass) 

MONDAYS 

4:45-6:00 PM—1st-6th at Holy Redeemer 

TUESDAYS 

4:30-6:00 PM—K-5th at St. Ferdinand 

6:30-8:00 PM—1st-8th at St. Ferdinand 

 

VBS 9:00 AM-12:00 PM—St. Ferdinand  

VBS 9:00 AM—12:00 PM—Holy Redeemer 

Rising Preschool-5th Grade 
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First Reconciliation Parent Meeting 

• Thursday, September 25, 6:30 PM Room 205 (Holy 
Redeemer)  

• Sunday, September 28, 9:05 AM in Oldenski Hall (St. 
Ferdinand) 

First Reconciliation Retreat 

• Saturday, January 17, 10:00 AM—Noon at Oldenski 
Hall (St. Ferdinand) 

First Reconciliation Dates: 

• Monday, January 19, at 6:30 PM (Holy Redeemer) 

• Tuesday, January 20, at 6:30 PM (St. Ferdinand) 

• Wednesday, January 21, at 6:30 PM (St. Gregory) 

First Communion Parent Meeting 

• Sunday, February 8, 9:05 AM in Oldenski Hall (St. Ferdinand) 

• Thursday, February 12, 6:30 PM Room 205 (Holy Redeemer)  

First Communion Retreat 

• Saturday, March 14, 11:00 AM—1:30 PM at Oldenski Hall 
(St. Ferdinand) lunch included 

First Communion Masses: 

• Saturday, April 25, Noon (St. Gregory—practice on Thursday, 
April 23 at 6:30 PM) 

• Saturday, May 2, Noon (Holy Redeemer—practice on Thurs-
day, April 30 at 6:30 PM) 

• Saturday, May 9, Noon (St. Ferdinand—practice on Thurs-
day, May 7 at 6:30 PM) 

• Saturday, May 16, Noon (St. Ferdinand—practice on Thurs-
day, May 14 at 6:30 PM) 

Mark your calendar for these fun events throughout the year! 

Trunk or Treat – Sunday, October 25, 2:00-3:30 PM at Holy Redeemer 

All Saints Dress Up Party—Saturday, November 1, 10:00 AM—Noon in Oldenski Hall (St. Ferdinand) 

Easter Egg Hunt – Holy Saturday, April 4, 10:00 AM—Noon at St. Ferdinand 

Family Field Day—Saturday, May 16, 5:00-7:00 PM at St. Ferdinand 

OLMC Summer Camps – All summer long; find out more at olmccamp.org 

VBS – June 15-19, 9:00 AM—Noon at St. Ferdinand and June 22-24, 9:00 AM—Noon at Holy Redeemer; reg-
ister at divinegracepgh.org/vbs beginning over Christmas Break 

 

Confirmation Info Meeting 

• Sunday, January 25, 9:05 AM in Oldenski Hall (St. Ferdinand) 

• Thursday, January 29, 6:30 PM Room 205 (Holy  Redeemer) 

Confirmation Prep Classes 

• Sundays, April 26-May 31, 9:05-9:55 AM, in Oldenski Hall (St. Ferd) 

• Tuesdays, April 28-June 2, 6:30-7:30 PM, at Holy Redeemer 

Confirmation Evening of Reflection 

• Saturday, June 20, 5:00-8:00 PM at St. Gregory 

• Saturday, July  11, 4:00-7:00 PM at St. Ferdinand 

• Saturday, July 25, 5:00-8:00 PM at Holy Redeemer 


